NATIONAL Apsessment Cen	reo Sarvices. w	r 1 Jan/051 .	1 0		
	Jeb description		Date &Time Compl	icted ·	Done by
	SAS c-Illing	•			
RETHON XBATANCHOON 6514		41041)			-
Veh No. 18H 519	E-malf(Ljula the	The second second second	m/11/61720	ol a	101/2021
0.01-03/01/1021 17:30			N. T. V.	01	1613)
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	- I-Motor W/O		17 (6/1)		A
	I-Photo Upload			-	~.
100 f	AssessmenVSurv		<u> </u>		
TP Inxurer:	Ass'l Report by	Pax/Handle	Owner/Wksn		
Protorrod Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (		4	Toli	Fest	
TP Budgetfors: Veh Nor	SHC35332	, INC(	, )/Non-INC(	)	)
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	<u> </u>	1
Policy No: (	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Confirmed by (		Dates.		P- 80-100%]	,
	) [Note-Est Sintus (W	O): N: 0-20	170; P; 21-19 Vo.		
Year of Registration: ( )	Worranty: YES (	)011(	<u> </u>		
Biccess: (\$ ) Londing: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (		1707/2017/2017	75000	Section 1
這可能的特別則是家伙表现地形如兩個	<b>。但是完成的政治的</b>	DESTRUCTION OF	HER NO ENTER OF THE	payor.	Lind, and the second
( ) Walle-In Customar i Customer's	Information strictly Con	ildənuəl & Su	icuy No tolor oliti		•
( ) Total Less Case 1 to e-mail Yas	surer URGENTLY,	0/ ).T	owing Co: (	7	, )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inve	oics: VES( )/N	WORKSHIP COUNTY	TELEVISION TO THE TELEVISION TO THE	VENESTRAIN	Alliant by · ·
aranda kanada kanad		<b>从影響用放在</b>	H HIVIDAK POTAGA PATIFIC	A CONTRACTOR OF THE	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	/Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	( ·)		<u> </u>		1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	> \$3000] ( )	- 1		<u></u>	
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		HA BELLANDON OF
Injury:		ATAU (AVAVA			BANK
Dalygening Station (sayang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	AND MANAGEMENT OF THE SECOND	MATERIAL STREET	•		
					and the second second
11.	OHIO MUNICIPALITY OF THE PARTY	Maria sa katan	HAMPAN STREET		And the Walthin
NA2100548	Access to the same of the same	A STATE OF THE STA	Charles (250)	A CO. A. STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
		DAILIAnelden	Assusament (\$100)s	\$40/\$45	
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		1) TV: Towing	threat gla Survey	\$120	
Driver/Owner:	•	Syrr Hellow-	ulasUNG Only (Wall	0 Jan 2000 }	
Contract No:		A SHOTT A TERNITOR	nuon	- Y. \$160	
Darnaged Portion:	17.1520	7) NI 1 Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	v-nd <sub>v-</sub>	
				33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	<u> </u>		y Car/Tpt Allowance	\$10	
C TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	WALL THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE	A + It'll Lott In	pelr Inspection	14 J3	
。 一种的一种,一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种	FACTOR OF STREET	- 1- 1- (1-1111) 1 ·	POSTATION	30	SALVIOL A
Pal_1;		Involve dated	roune Pe	e Charged	PER STATE OF THE PER ST
1.27.8	WARDS -	Invotes duted			
Contract to Contract Total	9 - 17				
[1802.075]		-	41		



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving. and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

05/01/2021 16:20 (SGT)

03/01/2021 17:30 (SGT)

Clementi Ave 6, Singapore

Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBH5197S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE

SXXXX343A

azhari.azmie@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-86605261

+65-86605261

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Yamaha

Fz16

Private use

No - Reporting only

Motorcycle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

ThirdParty

5118353133

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE

SXXXX343A

Date Of Driving Pass	177777
	17/07/2020
Driving experience	6 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-86605261
Alt. Phone Number	+65-86605261
Email Address	azhari.azmie@gmail.com
Address	BLK 272 TOH GUAN ROAD #03-79
Address complement	Service and the property of the service of the serv
Postcode	600272
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	13273
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
The state of the s	¥
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	ş
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Gide Swipe
Weather Conditions	DRIZZZLING
Road Surface	OILY
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	(80)
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
TERMODERIC SERVICES CONT.	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Jurong East Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18008999999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-66655791
Police Station Address	No. 92 Boon Lay Way Singapore 609962
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210104/2073	
a kesaran da sanga ang masarangan sanga dengan kanga kangan da kangada da	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
VIPATOLI ONIVERENZA SA	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	01/02/227
Vehicle Manufacturer	SHC3533Z
Vehicle Model	8
Vehicle Variant	2
Vehicle Colour	
	Same and the same
Vehicle Category	Taxi
The state of the s	CHAN CHANCINI

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

## INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE

SLIGHT INJURY
FBH5197S

No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or note of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

WILL LIL	To POLICA	Rubola	1/20200104/	2073	
West Medical Control	W Jack St	Parker	1 00 70 10 1	101	
				/	
				/	
			/		
			/		
		/			
		/			
	/				
	/				
/					
1			-		

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withessed by Reporting Centre Personnel D low

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 03. 1.01   2021   (DD/MM/Y	YYY), TIME:( 15:30 )(HH:MM)
	LOCATION: AYE EXIT 11 TOWARDS CLEA	MENT. AVENUE 6
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	*
	a) VEHICLE · NUMBER: F84 5/97 8	(S - + + -
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTVE IN	COMP
	GIPOLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD I	PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OMAKE & MODEL: YAMAHA FE (	
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	
	gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	
*	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLASM)	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
		(MALE / EEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9400E 4567	CONTACT: 76605261
	C)ADDRESS: 272 TON GUAN ROAD	
Q1	. HO3-75 600 271	
Δ.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
Ano of basso	nga DRIVER	2 Mary Carolina Alexandra Carolina (Carolina Carolina Car
Claduding du	alNAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(01)	Olykic Lunte Mastroki:	CONTACT:
(=)	c)ADDRESS:	
	- University of the African	D/111 00000
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 04 / 01 / /114 )(DI	D/MM/TTTT)
8	6)OCCUPATION; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	120
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	TTH INSURED:
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEART RAINING	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY/WET/OTHERS	0124
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
(it	7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / HO)	THE STATE OF THE S
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	N: JURONG GAST NPC
	B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
the of passing	er a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 35837	MODEL:
Including dri	ULT) B) DRIVER'S NAME CHANG HU	44.16 12.1
( )	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 1736 7311
	9, THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	HODEL.
tho of passan	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including de	( o) Darren o to and	CONTACT:
	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
()	<i>t.</i>	10

email = azhari azmie @gmail -con





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210104/2073

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
--------	------	---------	----------

	ne Report M 021 15:18	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 66	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	f Informant: IMAD AZHA	ARI BIN AZMIE	Address: APT BLK 272 TOH GUAN RO	OAD #03-79 SINGAPORE 600272	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9400343A		43A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 86605261		
National	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 04/01/1994	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Malay	1.0		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupa Prison o			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:	

	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	dent	the consense well-to-man and	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/01/2021 17:30	Type of Location Bend
Location: CLEMENTI A Weather:	VENUE 6	Dood Cynfess	15	Pand Spand Limits
Drizzling	1500			Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: One Way Not Controlled			Traffic Volume: Moderate	
				Moderate

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBH5197S	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	FZ 16	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SHC3533Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
FBH5197S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118353133	22/07/2020	21/07/2021	





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20210104/2073

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on involved	Contract of the Party				
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No			1 - 1 - 1 - 1		The state of the s
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Lico of Do	de etci e	- 0	
Rider		No. of Lot	Use of Per	jestna	Cross	sing: NA
Name	MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE			ID No	l.	S9400343A
Related Vehicle	FBH5197S (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	86605261
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHLIFE FAMILY CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	03/01/2021		Date Disch			/2024
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		03/01 Slight	

#### Brief Details.

On 03.01.2021 at about 5.30pm, I was travelling along AYE up to slip road to Clementi Avenue 6. while making the turn, my motorcycle fell to the side on right and hit a taxi right side. As there is oil on the road surface as it just after rain.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210104/2073

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / SI NOOR SAINI BIN IBRAHIM	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/01/2021 15:18
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt SYED ZAYID MUHAMMAD BIN SYED ABDUL WAHID ALHINDUAN Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

#### Claim Handling

Accident MT/1116172					
Policy No.	5118353133	Vehicle No.	TRUELOZE		is then the borners and
Certificate No.		217217017 (15t)	FBH51975		GST Registration N
Palicytholder Name	MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE				
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	44303040000		Policyholder NRIC
Contact No.(Mobile)	86605261	Contact No.(Office)	Third Party		Loading
Email Address		Special Remark			Contact No.(Home
KFK	No Yes	TCA	0.0442-0.0445-		eCode
NCD Protection	Na	NCD Entitlement(%)	No Yes		eCode Reason
Accident Details		and emoderness, sej	9		Private Hire
Report Date	05/01/2021 16:16	Accident George Miles II. Re s			
Date of Accident	03/01/2021	Accident Report Within 24 hrs			Accident Type
Reporting Centre		Time of Accident hh:mm	17:30		Country of Acciden
Accident Location	CLEMENTI AVENUE 6	Orange Force			ECM No.
→ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
OD Standard Excess					
	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?
Additional Excess					* Hallocon des resouvements
Total QD Excess Applicable	0:00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
♥ Benefits					
	tion				
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Regis	dration Date	
Modification History			GST Statu		Yes
rosmeation restory					
	Iress				
Address 1	BLK 272 #63-79	Address 2	TOH GUAN ROAD		Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 600272	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	03-79	Related Policy Number	5118353133		Post Lode
→ OI Driver Info					
Oriver Name	MUHAMMAD AZHARI BIN AZMIE	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	59400343A		Driver DOS
Register Date of Driver License	17/07/2020	Driver Age	26		Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	86605261	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)
Address 1	BLK 272 #03-79	Address 2	TOH GUAN ROAD		Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 600272	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	03-79				FORE GOOD
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBH5197S		Driver Insurer Comp.
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	vocation than the si	- Courte Office -		
Reading?	v.mg	Any injury?	Yes No		
fodification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type •				For my	Insured   busuasuu
Contact No.(Mobile)				OD-MX	Name MUHAMM
M 950				66605261	No. (Hame)
mail Address					01
laim Description				100	Vehicle FBH5197 Number
The second secon				FBH51975 / SHC3533	Z ON 3 Jan 2021
referred forkshop	Insured Liability Partially at				
referred Vorkshop betukk No. Inalisation ate Registered	Preferend Liability Portially at  Preferend Prefered Workshop, Notion		ed v		Claim

Uploaded By/Date Folder Date File Name P Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Photos

NRIC/ Driving License

SAS

Normal

Normat

Normal

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 05 Jan 2021 16:30

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00501( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 05 Jan 2021 16:30

NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o

n 05 Jan 2021 16:30

⇒ Video List

Photos :

Photos 2

SA5 20

NRIC/ Driving L

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Password · Change Language Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy Na. Date of Accident 03/01/2021 16:33 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBH5197S Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Product Cover Type Expiry Date MUHAMMAD 5118353133 AZHARI BIN AZMIE S9400343A GMC Third Party FBH51975 FBH5197S 22/07/2020 21/07/2021

Continue